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VICINITY MAP
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ROCKING T DRIVE,
TATE AVENUE,
SPUR COURT,

LEXINGTON AVENUE,

J CROSS AVENUE,

AND PARK PATH

SHEET NO.

cs-1
qs-1
SP-1
NL-1
TR-1
TR-2
TR-3
TR—4
TR-5
SW-1
SW-2
SW-3
SW-4
SW-5
SW-6
8D-1
SD-2
SD-3
SD-4
SD-5
DT-1
DT-2
DT-3
DT-4
DT-6
DT-6
DT-7
DT-8

SET-)

SHEET TITLE

COVER SHEET

QUANTITY SHEET

SPECIAL PROVISIONS SHEET

NOTES & LEGENDS

ROCKING T DR. PAVEMENT REPAIR AREAS
ROCKING T DR. PAVEMENT REPAIR AREAS
J—CROSS AVE. PAVEMENT REPAIR AREAS
J-=CROSS AVE. PAVEMENT REPAIR AREAS
J=CROSS AVE. PAVEMENT REPAIR AREAS
ROCKING T DR. STORM SEWER PLAN & PROFILE
ROCKING T DR. STORM SEWER PLAN & PROFILE
J—CROSS AVE. STORM SEWER PLAN & PROFILE
J-CROSS AVE. STORM.S8EWER PLAN & PROFILE
J-CROSS AVE. STORM SEWER PLAN & PROFILE
PARK PATH STORM SEWER PLAN & PROFILE
ROCKING T DR. SUBDRAIN

ROCKING T DR. SUBDRAIN

SPUR CT. SUBDRAIN

TATE AVE. SUBDRAIN

LEXINGTON AVE. SUBDRAIN

GENERAL DETAILS

GENERAL DETAILS

GENERAL DETAILS

GENERAL DETAILS

GENERAL DETAILS

GENERAL DETAILS

GENERAL DETAILS

GENERAL DETAILS & CATCH BASIN DETAIL SHEET

TOTAL # OF SHEETS =28

1 STEVEN M. BRUCE CERTIFY HEREBY DECLARE THAT
THESE PLANS WERE PREPARED UNDER MY DIRECT
SUPERVISION AS A DULY REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL
ENGINEER IN THE STATE OF WYOMING.
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CALL BEFORE YOU DIG
ONE-CALL OF
WYOMING
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ATTILITY NOTICATION. CINTER OF WYOMING
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